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I d List / Sold:
Closed . $1,995,000/$1,850,000 +
12761 Caswell Ave -« Los Angeles 90066
;:I?tlt:‘ ;92297,500/unlt e 1,921 sqft o 7,119 sqft lot ¢ $963.04/sqft « Listing ID: SB21017730

South of Venice Blvd, East of Beethoven St

14 days on the market

CULVER - WEST

Google Map data ©2021

This duplex at 12761 Caswell Ave in the Mar Vista neighborhood of Los Angeles, is a 1921 sqft building that sits on a 7119
sgft, R3 lot, features the following highlights: Located in red-hot Culver West/Mar Vista neighborhood. Unit mix: (1) 2-bed/1-
bath, (1) 3-bed/1-bath. 7119 sqft lot zoned LAR3 - 11-unit site with low-income density bonus. Multiple recent high-density
development proof-of-concepts within blocks of property. Walk score of 88. Located steps away from vibrant retail/restaurant

corridor on Washington Blvd.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/11/2021
¢ Original List Price of $1,995,000
e 2 Buildings
¢ 1 Total parking spaces

Interior

Exterior
¢ Lot Features: Rectangular Lot

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $27,492
Electric: $600.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $400

Cable TV: 01991628

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE

1: 1 3 1 0
2: 1 2 1 0
# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 2

Gas Meters: 2

Water Meters: 1

Carpet:

Dishwasher:

Disposal:

Additional Information

¢ Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAgAAAAQXMTUWBgMAAAACMz. ..

e $48000 Gross Scheduled Income
* $20571 Net Operating Income

e 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

e Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $1,250
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $600

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Unfurnished $2,724 $2,724
Unfurnished $2,537 $2,537

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

e C13 - Palms - Mar Vista area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 4236018021

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$4,500
$2,800
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List / Sold:

$1,200,000/$1,180,000 +

41 days on the market

Closed -«

1436 S Norton Ave -« Los Angeles 90019
2 units ¢ $600,000/unit ¢ 2,928 sqft e 6,635 sqft lot e $403.01/sqft «
Built in 1921
North of Venice, South of Pico, East of Crenshaw, West of Arlington.

Listing ID: 20668612

OXFORD SQUARE

RIL
MID CITY HEI

W Washington Bhvd

Google Map data ©2021

Spacious Duplex located in Mid-City. One of the most central locations in Los Angeles. Each unit is approximately 1,464 sf and
features 3BD+2BA. In the living room, formal dining room, and bedrooms, there is beautiful original hardwood flooring and
crown moulding, preserving the old world charm. The kitchen, bathrooms, and laundry areas in each unit have been updated
and modernized. There are 2 detached garages in the back, both accommodating 2 cars, and plenty of driveway parking as
well. Perfect for owner user, live in one and rent the other, multi generational family living, or as a pure investment to take
advantage of the market rental rate. Both units to be delivered vacant at close of escrow. With CAP 5.07% and GRM 14.29,
Potential Cash Cow. Please note, unit is virtually staged, property comes unfurnished.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/09/2021
e Original List Price of $1,200,000
« 1 Buildings
* Heating: Wall Furnace

¢ $60780 Net Operating Income

Interior

¢ Floor: Wood, Tile e Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave

Exterior

Annual Expenses

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE

1 3 2
2 3 2

ONOUHA WNH

13:
# Of Units With:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT
Unfurnished $0 $0
Unfurnished $0 $0

e Total Operating Expense: $23,220 e Insurance:

e Electric: ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:
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
13:
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: o Patio:

e Water Meters: e Ranges:

e Carpet: o Refrigerator:

¢ Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:
Additional Information

e Standard sale e C34 - Los Angeles Southwest area
¢ Rent Controlled ¢ Los Angeles County

e Parcel # 5020005006

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691
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Closed -« Triplex
218 E 43rd St « Los Angeles 90011

3 units ¢ $250,000/unit ¢ 2,624 sqft ¢ 5,402 sqft lot ¢ $285.82/sqft e

Built in 1905

Matrix
List / sold: $750,000/$750,000 +
79 days on the market
Listing ID: SB20196697

North of E. Vernon Ave and West of South San Pedro Street
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I am pleased to present an excellent multifamily triplex income property nested in the heart of Los Angeles, the fastest-
growing neighborhood. It is an excellent opportunity for your buyer to use and collect rent, or to re-develop a multi-family
project in a well-established apartment market with good demographics that are getting stronger every day. The living square
footage is 2,624, and it sits on a 5,402 square foot lot, featuring 4 bedrooms, 1 studio, and 3 bathrooms, built-in 1905, zoned
LAR2, all attached units. The current triplex is located just minutes away from USC, Downtown Los Angeles, restaurants,

transportation & entertainment that Los Angeles has to offer.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/12/2021
¢ Original List Price of $799,000
e 1 Buildings
* 3 Total parking spaces
¢ Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s)

Interior

e Rooms: See Remarks
e Floor: Laminate, Tile

Exterior
e Lot Features: Paved
e Security Features: Carbon Monoxide Detector(s), Smoke
Detector(s)

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $0
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:
Trash: $0

Cable TV: 01526842
Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details

e Laundry: Inside

¢ 3 electric meters available
e 3 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

¢ Appliances: Gas Water Heater
e Other Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s)

e Fencing: Stucco Wall, Wood
e Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $0
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $0

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 1 0 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,100
2: 1 1 1 0 Unfurnished $0 $0 $1,800
3: 1 2 1 0 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,100
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 3 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 3 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

¢ Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQXMTUWBGMAAAACM...

C37 - Metropolitan South area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 5113019008

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691
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Closed -«
3554 BRENTON Ave « Lynwood 90262

3 units ¢ $283,333/unit ¢ 3,165 sqft ¢ 7,785 sqft lot ¢ $257.50/sqft e

Built in 1956
CROSS STREET MARTIN LUTHER KING

Matrix
List / sold: $850,000/$815,000 +
21 days on the market
Listing ID: SB21006380
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Three (3) unit, single-story building built in 1956 with four (4) enclosed garage spaces. Offered at a 5.12% cap rate, this
property delivers an excellent return from day one, with the ability to increase cash flow by increasing rents to market. The
spacious 3 BD/2BA unit is currently rented well below market. All units larger than average featuring one (1), 1BD/1BA, one
(1), 2BD/1BA and one (1) 3 BD/2BA with approximately 1,800 SF of living space. The 2 BD/1BA unit can be delivered vacant
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

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$2,295
$2,050
$2,450
$1,950
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3/14/2021 Matrix

List / Sold:
Closed . $1,800,000/$1,735,000 +

2340 Duane St « Los Angeles 90039
4 units ¢ $450,000/unit ¢ 3,039 sqft ¢ 7,612 sqft lot ¢« $570.91/sqft «
Built in 1954

From the US-101 S, Exit 5B: Silver Lake Blvd. Drive 1.5 miles towards the Silver Lake reservoir and turn right
onto Duane St. The property is 250 ft up the hill on the right.

. =

31 days on the market
Listing ID: 21678226

A LR PEYE

SILVER LAKE

Google Map data ©2021

Located just steps away from the Silverlake Reservoir, its 2.2 mile looped running trail, the Silverlake Recreation Center with
amenities that include basketball courts, a children's playground, two dog parks, and a plethora of local boutiques and
eateries to choose from, this 4 unit income property offers the highly coveted perks of Silverlake living! Showcasing
picturesque views of the Silverlake Reservoir, this property offers three 2 BR/1 BA units and one 1 BR/ 1 BA unit. All units are
currently occupied with long term term tenants. In person showings/property walks to be scheduled with signed CAR PEAD-V
form, and prospective buyer's pre-approval letter/proof of funds. Interior showings of units are subject to inspection and will
be scheduled with accepted offer. Please view attached Virtual tour of interior of all units. Contact Listing Agent #1 to
schedule showings.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/09/2021

¢ Original List Price of $1,800,000
e 2 Buildings

e Heating: Wall Furnace

Interior
¢ Floor: Wood

Exterior

Annual Expenses

Unit Details

* $80297 Net Operating Income
® 4 electric meters available
* 4 gas meters available

e Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal

e Sewer: Other

e Total Operating Expense: $25,702 e Insurance: $1,242

e Electric: e Maintenance: $1,928

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: o Water/Sewer: $3,900

e Cable TV: 01983718 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 3 2 1 Unfurnished $2,382 $7,146 $9,900
2: 1 1 1 Unfurnished $1,687 $1,687 $1,850
3:

4:

5:

6:

7:

8:

9:

10:

11:

12:

13:

# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 4
Gas Meters: 4
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher: 3
Disposal: 4

Additional Information
e Standard sale

Michael Lembeck

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQXMTUWBGMAAAACM...

Drapes:
Patio: 4
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

® 671 - Silver Lake area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 5423025011

Re/Max Property Connection
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Closed -«

2469 E 7Th St « Los Angeles 90023
4 units ¢ $537,500/unit ¢ 6,071 sqft « 6,968 sqft lot ¢ $337.67/sqft «

Built in 2020

E 7TH & S Soto

Matrix
List / Sold:

$2,150,000/$2,050,000 +

95 days on the market
Listing ID: 20650748
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We are proud to present these 4 units located at 2469 E 7th Street in Los Angeles, California. Built in 2020, all units are
currently vacant with Certificate of Occupancy approximately by November 1st. This brand new multifamily building sits on
6,968 square feet of land with 6,071 square feet of rentable area and consists of all (4)- four bed / three bath units.These two
duplexes are on a single lot offering its tenants alley access and private garage parking and finished with high-end stainless
steel appliances, quartz counter-tops, tank-less water heaters, recessed lighting, central heating & A/C, laminate floors, soft
close cabinets, and much more! The property is well located in Boyle Heights just minutes from all the premier dining,
entertainment and shopping that The Arts District, Downtown LA and LA Live has to offer. Tenants enjoy close proximity to
Urth Caffe, Blue Bottle Coffee, Bestia, Bavel and many more famed coffee and restaurants!
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

1101 Leighton Ave -« Los Angeles 90037

Matrix

List / Sold:

$1,500,000/$1,435,000 +

143 days on the market

4 units ¢ $375,000/unit ¢ 4,344 sqft « 6,750 sqft lot ¢ $330.34/sqft «

Built in 1942
1101 Leighton Avenue, LA 90037

Listing ID: 20635160

Natural History

Museumn of L
Temporarily cl

fe) Expositior
4 Park
Map data ©2021 Google

We are pleased to offer for sale this four (4) unit multifamily investment offering, located in the City of Los Angeles. The
subject property is constructed of wood frame and stucco, built in 1942, with approximately 4,344 rentable square feet on a
6,750 square foot lot. The asset is comprised of a two-story structure, with a unit mix consisting of one (1) 4+4 unit, one (1)
3+2 unit, one (1) 242 unit, and one (1) 2+1 unit. Recent upgrades to the property include new exterior paint, updated
copper plumbing, and all four (4) units were recently remodeled/ renovated within the last year with hardwood floors, new
tile, new cabinetry and granite counter-tops. The investment is a current stabilized 7.2% Cap Rate. Excellent cash flow, and
well positioned about 1 block away from the Coliseum. Garage conversation ADU potential as well for additional income.

Facts & Features
* Sold On 03/09/2021
e Original List Price of $1,500,000
¢ 1 Buildings

Interior
Exterior

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $32,731
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:

Trash:

Cable TV: 01520327

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details

* $107683 Net Operating Income

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT

1: 1 3 2 Unfurnished $3,100 $3,100
2: 1 4 4 Unfurnished $4,100 $4,100
3: 1 2 1 Unfurnished $2,440 $2,440
4: 1 2 2 Unfurnished $2,300 $2,300
5:

6:

7:

8:

9:

10:

11:

12:

13:

# Of Units With:
Separate Electric:
Gas Meters:
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information
e Standard sale

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQXMTUWBGMAAAACM...

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

e C34 - Los Angeles Southwest area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 5037021020

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$3,500
$4,500
$2,800
$2,800
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Closed . Quadruplex

3552 BRENTON AVE « Lynwood 90262
4 units ¢ $262,500/unit ¢ 4,148 sqft « 7,841 sqft lot ¢ $244.70/sqft «
Built in 1958
CROSS STREET MARTIN LUTHER KING

Four (4) units built in 1958 with five (5) enclosed garages. Offered at a 5.28% cap rate, this property delivers solid income
from day one with additional rent upside. The units are above average in size, featuring a unit mix of three (3), 2 BR- 1BA's
and one (1) very large, 2BR-2BA unit (approximately 1,526 sq. ft.). At $253/sq. ft., the property is offered below the average
price/sq. ft. for recent comparable sales in the area. The property is professionally managed, well maintained, and several
units have been upgraded in the last few years. There is a large fenced patio with a secure gate that is shared with the
adjacent triplex. Close to nearby St. Emydius Catholic Church, schools, St Francis Medical Center and the popular Plaza Mexico
Shopping Center. The building can be purchased together or separate from the adjacent triplex located at 3554 Brenton Ave

MLS # SB21006380.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/09/2021
¢ Original List Price of $1,050,000
¢ 1 Buildings
e Levels: One
¢ 5 Total parking spaces
¢ Heating: Central

Interior
¢ Floor: Laminate

Exterior
o Lot Features: Front Yard

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $22,881
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $1,304

Cable TV: 01886242

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details
UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE

1 1 2 1 1
2 1 2 1 1
3: 1 2 1 1
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